
I 

•• ~· 
1-Needle Lockstitch Computer Control Cycle Machine 
~T-if-1'? JL-"Y ~:,; 

AMS-21 OCSL/21 OCHL 
AMS-21 OCST/21 OCHT 
AMS-21 OCSL-5080 
AMS-21 OCST /CHT-5550 

PARTS LIST 

0.1mm1±~ 

0.1mm1±~ 

0.1mm1±~ 

0.1mm1±~ 

29069713 
t..l- ..cnn ... "'"' 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST 
1. As to "#01" and "#02" refer to the "Note" given at the bottom of the respective pages. 

2. Codes on the "Qty" column 

· Each numeral indicates the number of parts required. 

· "0.1" and "2.5" indicate the length (in meters) of the respective parts. 

3. Parentheses mean that the corresponding part is a subpart that constructs an assembly part. 

4. Dotted lines on the Figures indicate assembly parts. 

~~- 'Y lJ :;.. r- .::'f!J m 1:: ~ G -c 
1. ~ ;;<. 1- -"-::; 0)#01, #02 {IF OHIJI:t., -"- :;J l' 0)" iUo" 0) ill! BJl >: .:' *' !l« l' i!i ''. 
2. 131: JIUll 0) 131: '¥' 1:1.. l!l 131: >: l!< t-. 0.1. 2.5 {IF 0) 131: {;t[ l:t.. Jli: ;,; C lit lib< - 1- !v J >: ll< t- * i". 
a. ~&JIIiiiiO) c J 1:1.. lll.:lll,ll,>:1ill.>tt--r:c-;;;cr:lllol>1:i1!>'5.::!::>::;;t~t-*i"· 

4. 17;<. 1--"-::JO)-----/i'l:t.. 111.1;11,1!;-c;J!,>.;.::!:: >:l!:~l-*'t. 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



CONTENTS 

El ;j{ 

1. EXCLUSIVE PART FOR AMS-210CSL,AMS-210CHL(1) .......................... 1 

AMS-210CSL,AMS-210CHL 11!Jilli!l.ll.{l) 

2. EXCLUSIVE PART FORAMS-210CSL,AMS-210CHL(2) .......................... 3 

AMS-210CSL,AMS-210CHL 11!Jil:lll.ll.(2) 

3. EXCLUSIVE PART FOR AMS-210CSL,AMS-210CHL(3) .......................... 5 

AMS-210CSL,AMS-210CHL 11!Jil:lll.ll.(3) 

4. EXCLUSIVE PART FORAMS-210CSL,AMS-210CHL(4) .......................... 6 

AMS-210CSL,AMS-210CHL 11!Jil:lll.ll.(4) 

5. EXCLUSIVE PART FORAMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT(1) .......................... 7 

AMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT 11!Jilli!l.ll.(l) 

6. EXCLUSIVE PART FORAMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT(2) .......................... 9 

AMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT 11!Jilli!l.ll.(2) 

7. EXCLUSIVE PART FORAMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT(3) ......................... 11 

AMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT 11!Jilli!l.ll.(3) 

8. EXCLUSIVE PART FORAMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT(4) ......................... 12 

AMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT 11!Jilli!l.ll.(4) 

9. EXCLUSIVE PART FORAMS-210CSL-5080(1) ................................ 13 

AMS-210CSL-5080 11!Jililll.ll.(1) 

10. EXCLUSIVE PART FORAMS-210CSL-5080(2) ................................ 15 

AMS-210CSL-5080 11!Jilli!l.ll.(2) 

NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS ............................................ 16 

;J!; 'll 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



S-ZlOCHL(l) AMS-210CSL,AM . PARTFOR ) 
1. EXCLUSIVE S-210CHL 1!l!!l:lll.ll.(l AMS-210CSL,AM 

I 45 
43-·1 

144 
I 

29 L 

,25 
~42 

0 

- 1 -

35 

34 

l ____ , 
- I 

I 
I 

) 

-----, 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



BE!', ~o __ ,~~ ____ r~ _Ng. ___________ o _E. § _c_ ~ _r _ r_ T _1 _ o. ~ ___________ \ __ , __ ! __ { _________ Q;~ _ 

I B2550-210-0AA FEED BRACKET ASM. >JtJ9~'1 (?~) I 
2 B2550-210-00A FEED BRACKET >JtJ9 ~-1 (!) 
3 B2564-206-000 ARM A ;IJtti~7· A (!) 
4 B2565-206-000 ARM B >Jtti W B (!) 
5 B2562-206-000 SHAFT JJtti w,. J (!) 
6 B2563-206-000 CONNECTING PIN '9~~·- v~1n· ~ (2) 
7 B2566-206-000 CYLINDER KNUCKLE ~9~~·- 71?~ (2) 
8 B2561-206-000 SUPPORT SHAFT ~9~~·- HI ,. J (!) 
9 B2580-220-000 STOPPER JJtti AeW (2) 

10 PA-1602503-AO WORK CLAMP FOOT CYLINDER,RIGHT ~9~~· (1) 
II PA-1602504-AO WORK CLAMP FOOT CYLINDER, LEFT ,yy~· (!) 
12 RE-0400000-KO E-RING 4 E~· ~1-~V 4 (6) 
13 RE-0700000-KO E-RING 7 E~· ~1-~V 7 (2) 
14 B4703-206-000 TUBE 'l~f f~-7' 4,~ (!) 
15 PJ-0460525-03 HOSE ELBOW t-A I~t· (4) 
16 B2548-280-000 BALL RETAINER >JtJ9~'1 •. -~~!r (!) 
17 B2549-280-000 WORK CLAMP FOOT MOUNTING BASE JJtJ9~ 1 •• - ~ (7) 
18 SS-8151230-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=l2 1-~t,· 15/64-28 L=l2 (!) 
19 SS-8120410-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=3.8 ''*'" 3/16-28 L=3.8 (!) 
20 SS-6120940-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 t7t~· 3/16-28 L=9 (4) 
21 SB-7100002-00 SLIDE BEARING A7W ,. J~!T (!) 
22 D2590-212-BAK WORK CLANP FOOT ASM., RIGHT >JffxnA,. 91~ <Jr· J~ I 
23 Bl816-280-000 GUIDE PIN 7~~· '1 ttx ~· 11-T ~ (!) 
24 D2590-212-BOK SLIDE PLATE, RIGHT >JttilYA,. 91 ~ ~'\'· (!) 
25 SS-7110340-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 3.2 '1~t7t'' 11/64-40 L= 3.2 4 
26 SS-7110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 '1~t7t,· 11/64-40 L-7 .8 2 
27 WP-0480856-SP WASHER 4.8X8.4X0.8 t7t·~· t 4.8X8.4X0.8 2 
28 B2554-212-000 FEEDING FRAME, LEFT JJtti YI-V? (t~· 9) I 
29 B2555-212-000 FEEDING FRAME, RIGHT >Jtti YI-V? (".'\'') I 
30 BI502-212-00A PRESSER PLATE HIH I 
31 SS-9121340-CP SCREW 3/16-28 L=l3 U1~Jt' ~~- 3/16-28 L-13 I 
32 B3508-220-000 OIL TUBE HOLDER t• =-~ ~· 17' tti I 
33 SS-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 '1~t715'' 11/64-40 L=7 4 
34 B2557-212-0AA PLASTIC BLANK PLATE, LEFT 7'7Af1JJJtti7'7~Jt~'9?< I 

37 B2559-210-000 HOLDER PLATE 7' 7Af1J 7' 7~?t' 3~ (2) 
38 B2557-212-0AB PLASTIC BLANK PLATE, RIGHT 7'7Af1J>Jtti7'7~J ~'\''?~ I 
39 B2557-212-00B PLASTIC CLOTH PRESSER BLANK (R 7'7Af1J>Jtti 7'7~?(~'1·) (!) 
40 B2558-210-000 PLASTIC BLANK PLATE 7' 7Af1J 7' 7~?ttz (!) 
41 B2559-210-000 HOLDER PLATE 7'7Af1J 7'7~?t'3~ (2) 
42 B2592-210-000 PLASTIC PLATE STOPPER 7' 7Af1J ;IJ*tiAl-1~· 4 
43 D2591-212-BAK WORK CLANP FOOT ASM. , LEFT >JffznA,. 9H t~· 9 J~ I 
44 Bl816-280-000 GUIDE PIN 7~~· ' Jtti ~· 11-. t• ~ (!) 
45 D2591-212-BOK SLIDE PLATE, LEFT JJJttil}A,. 91~ t~'9 (!) 

- 2-
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



2· EXCLUSIVE PARTFORAM 
AMS-210CSL,AMS S-210CSL,AMS-Z -210CHL -l!l!!l"" c 10CHL(2) 

oeoo(2) 

- 3 -
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



!_li;F, ~0. __ N(]T!: ____ P~ _N9._ . _______ • _p. E_ § _C_ ~ _I_ P_ ! _I_ 0. ~. ___ . __ • ___ ~ _ .' __ ! __ i _________ Q_t:t_ 

I B82II-206·000 FILTER INSTALLING PLATE 7{M 1-91?'{'1 I 
2 B47I5-2IO-OBO AIR SWITCH VALVE CABLE ASM. I7-A{1f~' ~7"?'·7" ~J< I 
3 B47I5-2IO-OAO FILTER REGULATOR ASM. 7{Mo~· ~v-M< (!) 
4 PF-0552040-BO FILTER REGULATOR 7{~~~-~· ~~--~ (!) 
5 

7 PJ-0305200-0I RING JOINT (NIPPLE) ~~,~· 7 <=n· ~l (!) 
8 PJ-3090052-03 QUICK JOINT PLUG ~~~'f''3{~1-.7'7J' (!) 
9 G5430-II6-000 AIR COCK I7J1J (!) 

IO HK-0346200-20 2P PLUG T 7J' 2P I 
11 PV-035II30-AO SOLENOID VALVE ASM. :ryy~~,·y ?~ I 
I2 PC-OI05070-00 SPEED CONTROLLER At· -v J~J.o-7 4 
I3 BT-060040I-EB TUBE f~-T 0.7 
I4 M8592-5I5-0AO-A VALVE SWITCH TRUNK CORD ASM. ~·~7'A{1f f~ryj{J-1-'J< I 
I5 PJ-304065I-OI ELBOW UNION 6XPTI/8 I~~· ~=t~ 6XPTI/8 I 
I6 SL-404208I·SC SCREW r ~- ~nt•· JtY 2 
I7 SL-405I09I-SC SCREW M5XO . 8 L= I 0 t•'Jt'' tAA M5X0.8 L=IO 2 
18 EA-9502B05-00 CABLE CLIP ?'-7' M917' 2 
I9 SL-9082093-SE SCREW t· t· t1'W1tJ~· ~1- I 
20 NM-608072I-SE NUT M8 U1Mt11- M8 
2I WP-087I602-SE WASHER 8.7XI8XI.6 t7t' p· ~ 8. 7XI8Xl. 6 
22 PJ-309I200-0I QUICK COUPLING, SOCKET ~~~1f,'3{~1-.Y?'11-

- 4-

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



3. EXCLUSIVE PART FORAMS-210CSL,AMS-210CHL(3) 

AMS-210CSL,AMS-210CHL W:!llll\l.Jl.(3) 

~15 

13E!, ~o ___ NQ'lf ____ P_AJ!f_ N_o, __________ ~ ~ _s_ ~ _R _ ~ f_T_ ! _o _ ~ ___________ ~ __ > __ ~ __ f _________ g_t~ _ 

I 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

BII07-210-0AD 
BII07-210-00B 
Bll21-210-00B 
BII31-210-000 
BII32-210-000 
PS-0400182-KO 
SM-1030801-SA 
SS-7110840-SP 
TA-0550604-RO 
BII40-210-000 
SM-1031401-SN 
NM-6030001-SC 
WP-0320501-SC 
B4316-210-00B 
TA-1701002-RO 

TURN ROLL BELT COVER ASM. 
BELT COVER 
SMALL BELT COVER 
PUNCH HINGE A 
PUNCH HINGE B 
SPRING PIN 4.0XI8 
SCREW M3XO. 5 L=8 
SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 
RUBBER PLUG 
STOPPER 
SCREW M3X0.5 L=l4 
NUT M3 
WASHER M3 
TURN ROLL BELT COVER CAP 
RUBBER PLUG 

- 5 -

WfY3~ ~· ~~ iW- U~) 
,. ~~ j]~·-
,. k~ j]~·- (~3~) 

~- fY~· 3~ A 
~· fy~· 3~ B 
n· 9YT t• Y 4.0XI8 
'7J*~· M3X0.5 L=8 
<kt7~~- 11/64-40 1=7.8 
~~tY 
,. kei!~·-~3~ ~,~-
'7J*~· M3X0.5 L=l4 
O'i1?7'o M3X0.5 1~2 
t7t·i1·* 3.2X7X0.5 
~Y7{3~ ,. ~; 11~·- 7'J. 
~~tY 

I 
(I) 
(I) 
(I) 
(I) 
(2) 
(2) 
(2) 
(9) 
(I) 
(2) 
(2) 
(2) 
(I) 
2 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



4. EXCLUSIVE PART FOR AMS-210CSL,AMS-210CHL(4) 

AMS-210CSL,AMS-210CHL 1\l')!lllil£(4) 

l!l!,~o . . .NQ'!!:. ___ P,IIgJ'9· •••• ______ .P.E. §_C_~ J.P. T _r_q_ ~- •••••• _. --~. _, __ !. _;_ ______ . _q;~. 

I 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
II 
12 
13 
14 

B8201·210-BAO 
B8201·210·AOA 
B8206·210·000 
B8207·210·000 
B8210·012·000 
11I·55108 
111-55207 
D8204·555-DOO 
SK-3311600-SC 
B82I2·206·000 
B8213·210·000 
SK-3452000-SC 

'#01 GPK-470010AB 
#02 GPK·480010AA 

NOTE (itac) 

TABLE ASM. 
TABLE 
TABLE EARTH PLATE (RIGHT) 
TABLE EARTH PLATE (LEFT) 
CUSHION SET NAIL 
DRAWER 
DRAWER SUPPORT 
DRAWER STOPPER 
WOOD SCREW D•3. I L•l6 
INSTALLING PLATE 
CONNECTOR BRACKET 
WOOD SCREW D•4. 5 L•20 
3-PEDAL ASM. 
3-STEPS PEDAL ASM. 

#OI .... ACCESSORY PART 
#02 ..•. ACCESSORY PART (OPTIONAL) 

- 6-

7·7' ~(?~) 
7-7' ~ 
7-T ~7-U~(~'\'·) 
7-7' ~7-h{~(t~'Y) 
?'\'' ( 20~Y) 
t'\'~· ' 
t'\'~·' tti 
t'l'~· "''"' -
;~~?*'' D•3.1 L•l6 
7' Y,. ,. Y l-Y7:71~ 
J*?~ )-Y7J{lt 
xH?W D•4.5 L•20 
3vY,. ~· ~ n 
3~· y,· ~· ~ CnJ 

MJBi~ 
Mlii!&"cC/l':f::/ 3 :..-) 

I 
(I) 
(1) 
(I) 
(5) 
(1) 
(2) 
(1) 
(6) 
(1) 
(1) 
(4) 

1 
I 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



5. EXCLUSIVE PART FORAMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT(l) 

AMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT W:J!lil!IOJ,(l) 

,------------------------------------------1 
_,./1 

28 ( 2 
W"-27 

<®---17 

16~ a , 1 0 

I I 

11 

14 

so--4 
9 

15 

3 

- 7-

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



!lf!, ~0. __ NQ'f!: ____ P~ _Ng. ___ . _______ D _ E:_ § _C_ ~ _I _P_ T _I_ Q ~ •••• _____ •• ~ •• > •• !_ . {_ •• ___ • _ • Q):~ _ 

I B2550-210-0AC TURN ROLL CLOTH FEED BASE ASM. 0~7~3; >Jt~9~'{ (~~) I 
2 B2550-212·000 FEED BRACKET >Jt~9~'{ (!) 
3 B2575-212-000 INSTALLING PLATE, RIGHT v ttx o~?-7 {~ (~~·) (!) 
4 B2574-212·000 INSTALLING PLATE, LEFT ~; ttx o~?-7 {~ C t~· 9) (!) 
5 B2571·2!2-000 LIFTING LEVER. RIGHT V Ux vo·- CWJ (!) 
6 B2570-212-000 LIFTING LEVER, LEFT >J :ttx vo· - (t~'9) (I) 
7 .B2577-212·000 REGULATE PLATE, RIGHT 1iti77 f3;t7{~ cw) (!) 
8 B2576-212-000 REGULATE PLATE, LEFT ttxn f39tH ~ ctnJ (!) 
9 B2580·212-000 STOPPER >Jttx ;tJ-7o' (2) 

10 B2573·210·000 PRESSER ARM >Jt1I9;'' (!) 
II B2582-212-000 SPRING >J77 f3;t{ 0. * (2) 
12 B2572-212-000 WORK CLAMP FOOT PLATE >Jttx ,,. 9{~ (!) 
13 B2563·210-000 LIFTING ARM SHAFT ~Jtti9;'' ~· ~ (!) 
14 B2578-210-000 LIFTING LEVER SHAFT ~Jttx oo·-~·~ (!) 
15 B2581-210-000 SPRING ~Jttx '<I-' ~o· * (I) 
16 B!203-372-000 BALL LARGE ~!-'- t·-~ (!) 
17 B2586·210-000 BALL HOLDER t• -~:ttx (!) 
18 Bl816-280-000 GUIDE PIN 7~~·, :ttx ~·{J-'t·~ (2) 
19 B2557·280-00A WASHER FOR DRIVING ARM 3Ji~99;'' t·~·* A (2) 
20 #01 B2557-280-00B WASHER 3J:t?9W t• ~· * B (2) 
21 #01 B2557-280-00C WASHER 3J:t~9;;'' ,. ~· * c (2) 
22 #01 B2557·280·00D WASHER D 3Ji~9W t• ~· * D (2) 
23 #01 B2557·280-00E WASHER 3J:t?9W t' ~· * (2) 
24 RE-0600000-KO E-RING 6 E~· ~!-~1 6 (2) 
25 RE-0700000-KO E-RING 7 E~· ~1-~1 7 (2) 
26 SB-7100002-00 SLIDE BEARING ;t7{e • ~· ~97 (!) 
27 SS-6080410-SP SCREW 1/8-44 L=4 t7W 1/8-44 1=4 (!) 
28 SS-6110610-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L=6 t7W 1!/64-40 L=6 (4) 
29 SS-7110910-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 8.5 dt7*~· 11/64-40 L=8.5 ( 4) 
30 SS-7120910-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 '~t7*'' 3/16-28 1=9 (4) 
31 SS-8110422-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L-4 !-~*~· 11/64-40 L-4 (I) 
32 B4321-212-000 SPRING B Vitx o• * (B) (!) 
33 B4322-212-000 SPRING C ~;;ttx o· * (C) (!) 

NOTE (/He) #OI .... SELECTIVE PART JlHRilll.rc 

- 8-
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



6. EXCLUSIVE PART FORAMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT(2) 

AMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT W:lllll\101(2) 

54 

55 

51 

52-__,;<'1 

53---<l~ 

24 

52 

54 

55 

- 9 -

36~ t--36 
IJ.__ ~44 

i 
44 

48 

45 

35 

38 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



B£.F, ~o __ Y<m: ____ P~ _ N9. __________ )l_ E. § _c_ ~ _r _P_ T _r _ q_ ~ ___________ ~ __ , __ f __ { _________ <l;:t _ 

I 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
II 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
.21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 

B4304-212-0AO INTERMEDIATE PRESSER ASM. 
B4301-212-000 TURN AROUND CRANK SHAFT 
B4304-212-000 INTERMEDIATE PRESSER 
B4303-212-000 TURN AROUND CRANK 
B4305-212-0AO WIRE ASM. 
B4305-210-000 WIRE 
B4302-212-000 TURN AROUND RACK 
B4306-210-000 WIRE TUBE 
D2565-L8W-BOO WIRE SET SCREW 
D2566-L8W-BOO CONNECTING BAR, A 
D2570-L8W-BOO SCREW 
D2589-L8W-BOO CONNECTING BAR, B 
B4320-212-000 RACK SUPPORT PLATE 
SS-9090823-TP BOLT 9/64-40 L=8 
SS-6090650-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 
D2568-L8W-BOO LIFTING DRIVE PLATE 
D2569-L8W-BOO OUTER SUPPORT PLATE 
NS-6620310-SP NUT 3/16-32 
RE-0400000-KO E-RING 4 
SS-6080810-SP SCREW 1/8-44 L= 8.0 
B4307-212-000 OUTSIDE SLIDE PLATE 
B4309-210-000 WIRE MOUNTING BRACKET, LEFT 
B4310-210-000 WIRE MOUNTING BRACKET, RIGHT 
B4311-210-0AO SOLENOID ASM. 
B4308-210-000-A WIRE NUT 
B4311-210-000-A SOLENOID 
B4312-210-000 SOLENOID SUPPORTER, A 
B4313-210-000 SOLENOID SUPPORTER, B 
SM-6041210-SC SCREW M4X0.7 L=l2 
WS-0451040-KP SPRING WASHER 4.5X8.5XI 
NS-6150430-SP NUT 15/64-28 
D6042-555-BOO PIN TERMINAL, FEMALE 
HK-0039400-00 PIN-SHAPE TERMINAL, FEMALE 
EA-9500BOI-00 CABLE BAND 
B4314-210-000 INTERMEDIATE PRESSER BASE 
B4323-210-000 WIRE HOLDER 
D3164-555-BOO OUTER PRESSER PLATE 
SS-1090750-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=7 
SS-7060610-SP SCREW 3/32-56 L= 5.5 
SS-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 
SS-7111410-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=l4 
SS-7110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 
SS-7151210-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=l2 
SS-7110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 
NS-6110350-SP NUT 11/64-40 
WP-0250516-SD WASHER 2.5X6X0.5 

#01 B5055-210-00J PRESSER FOOT PLATE 
#01 D2519-21X-XOO CLOTH PRESSER PLATE 
#01 D2519-21X-XOO CLOTH PRESSER PLATE 
#01 D2551-21X-XOO WALKING FOOT (A) 
#01 D2552-21X-XOO WALKING FOOT (B) 
#01 D2554-21X-XOO COMPENSATING FOOT 
#01 SS-7110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 
#01 WP-0480856-SP WASHER 4.8X8.4X0.8 
#01 WP-0371026-SD WASHER 3.7X7XI 

NOTE <i'Eaio) #OI .... FOR AMS-210CST/CHT-5550 

- 10-

~~7Y3~ 7~tti A,. H'J ?< I 
~~7Y ?7Y?~'? (I) 
~~7Y3~ 7Mti ,,. 9{!; (1) 
~~7Y ?7Y?Y ?~'J (!) 
~~7~3~ V1t- IJ1J' ~ (!) 
M'i'Y3~Nt (I) 
~Y'i'Y 3/;' 71? (!) 
~~7Y3/;'V{t f~/;'7' (2) 
v1t- t1e.J<~· czJ 
V1t- ~?· (A) (I) 
Nt-~7?' 1-~:w OJ 
V{t-~7?' B (2) 
M'fY 71? ~'J{!; (I) 
01~?~· ~~- (2) 
t7W 9/64-40 L=6 ( 4) 
7~'J-tti (YI) (2) 
7/;'!J-?'J-i!J (2) 
01~?711- 3/16-32 (2) 
u· :Je~v 4 OJ 
t7*'' 1/8-44 L=8 (4) 
~~7Y3~ Ye tJ'I ,,. 9{!; I 
~Y'fYNt itie91'J{!J t:;· 9 I 
~~'fYV1t ttie91'J{!; ii.i\'' I 
~~'i'YY?' .l<te ?< I 
Nt-711- (2) 
~~'i'YY?' .l<te (!) 
~~'fYY?' *" e91'JH(A) (I) 
~~'fYY?' .l<te e91'J{:;(B) (!) 
t7J.j<}' M4X0.7 L=l2 (6) 
~·*t·~·* 4.5X8.5XI (6) 
01~?711- 15/64-28 (2) 
t• Y !J-<7~ ~A (2) 
t• Y:J-<7~ ~;( (!) 
Y?tY~· YV (4) 
~~7Y3'J711tti e91'J:'J' 1 I 
V1t-iti~7?' 2 
7/;':J-ijfi 4 
y!J~;(e91'JW 2 
Y~t7.l<'' 3/32-56 L=S. 5 I 
Y~t7.l<Y' 11/64-40 L=7 2 
-~t7*'' 11/64-40 L=l4 2 
-~t7.j<}' 11/64-40 L=7 .8 4 
-~t7.l<'' 15/64-28 L=l2 4 
Y~t7.l<'' 11/64-40 L=7.8 2 
o1~?71e 11/64-40 z 
t7jf'~'.j< 2.5X6X0.5 I 
7~UI7'-i 'J I 
;<Jffi}M 'J I 
;<JtJ'I}:;{'J I 
YetJ'I7} A I 
Yettxn B 2 
~'11-':i"jfi 4 
'<~t7.l<7' 11/64-40 L=7. 8 4 
t7jf' ~· .l< 4.8X8.4X0.8 2 
tcW ~· .l< 3. 7X7XI 2 

AMS- 21 OCST /CHT- 5550W: Jllllll.\1, 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



" . ~ 7. EXCLUSIVE PART FOR AMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT(3) 

AMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT WJ!lil!ldl.(3) 

!lf!, ~o ___ N~ ____ ~- ~o, __________ ~ ~ _ s_ ~ _R_ ~ !' _ r_ 1_0 _ ~ ___________ ~ __ , __ ! __ ;__ _______ qt~ _ 

I 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
II 
12 
13 
14 

BII07-210-0AD 
BII07-210-00B 
BII21·210-00B 
Bl!31·210-000 
BII32-210-000 
PS-0400182-KO 
SII·I030801-SA 
SS-7110840-SP 
TA-0550604-RO 
BII40-210-000 
SM-1031401-SN 
NM-6030001-SC 
WP-0320501-SC 
B4316-210-00B 

TURN ROLL BELT COVER ASM. 
BELT COVER 
SMALL BELT COVER 
PUNCH HINGE A 
PUNCH HINGE B 
SPRING PIN 4.0XI8 
SCREW M3X0.5 L=8 
SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 
RUBBER PLUG 
STOPPER 
SCREW M3XO. 5 L-14 
NUT M3 
WASHER M3 
TURN ROLL BELT COVER CAP 

- 11-

~Y7Y3f; ,. ~). ~~·- (1~) 

,. ~' ~~--
,. ~). iW- (~at;) 

~· fYY 3f; A 
~· fYY 3f; B 
7.7· YYrt·Y 4.0Xl8 
t7Jt,. M3X0.5 L=8 
~~t7t'· 11/64-40 L=7.8 
).~tY 
,. kJ.iW -~3f; 7.J.1~· 

HJW M3X0.5 L=l4 
D1M:t7J. M3XO. 5 ~~~ 
t7t·~·t 3.2X7X0.5 
~Y713'J ,. ~). b~·- 7~ 

I 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(2) 
(2) 
(2) 
(9) 
(1) 
(2) 
(2) 
(2) 
(1) 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



8. EXCLUSIVE PART FORAMS-21DCST,AMS-210CHT(4) 

AMS-210CST,AMS-210CHT W:!llilll£(4) 

5 

J.ll!' 1!0_ - _NQTf.- - - _Pbll_T_Ng._ - - - - - - - - - .P- E. §_C_ ~ ] _P_ T _!_ 0. ~- - - - - - - - - - - ~ - -~- - L -{_ - - - - - - - -il.;L 

I #02 MDP-170Bl400 NEEDLE DPXI7 #14 1\9 DPXI7 #14 
2 #03 MC-3720009-00 NEEDLE 135Xl7 #90 1\9 SY3355 90 
3 #01 B2567-210-000 STANDARD LOWER PLATE 1·~7~ ~,·~y ,~1~ 

4 #01 B4317-210-0XO INTERMEDIATE PRESSER BLANK I\Y7Y3~7~ttr 7"7YJ 

7 #01 B4328-210-000 REVERSING CRANK SPACER ~Y7Y J7YJ A~·-1 2 
8 #01 SB-3040002-00 BEARING 30jJ" w J~'T I 

NOTE (/1;a) #Ol .... OPTIONAL PART 71"7Y3/f«Stfc 
#02 .... EXCEPT JE JE '!:~t<< 
#03 .... FOR JE JE Ill 

- 12-

------····-------

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



2lOCSL-5080(1) PART FOR AMS-
9. EXCLUSIVE SOSO W'Jll:lilol'o(l) 

AMS-210CSL-

- 13-

39 

t----31 

.)! 
r· ~ 33 

@ 34 

::- ~~35 
t--36 

~I 

I 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



!!FL ~o __ _NQ'I!: ____ P~ _Ng. __________ .P _E. § _c_ ~ _! _ P_ I ) _ 0. ~ ___________ ~ __ > __ t_ _ '- ________ Q}:c_ 

I D2551-21C-HAO CLAI!P FOOT ASM . , RIGHT vt~~nw?< I 
2 D2551-21C-HOO CLAI!P FOOT, RIGHT ~~H~n ,_~- (I) 
3 D2553-2IC-HOO SPONGE ~~H~:<*'W (I) 
4 D2552-21C-HAO CLAI!P FOOT AS!! . . LEFT ~~H~nt~· 9?< I 
5 D2552-21C-HOO CLAI!P FOOT, LEFT ~~t~~n t~· 9 (I) 
6 D2553·21C-HOO SPONGE ~;H~:<*' yy (!) 
7 D2590-212·BAK WORK CLANP FOOT AS!!. , RIGHT ~~H~n:<•· 91~ w ?~ I 
8 D2591-212-BAK WORK CLANP FOOT AS!!. , LEFT ~~t~~7,:l•'9{~ t~'9 ?~ I 
9 SS-7120910-TP SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 v~t7*'' 3/16-28 L=9 2 

10 NS-6110350-SP NUT 11/64-40 u'~?71o 11/64-40 I 
II D2425-21C-HAO THROAT PLATE AS!!. ~HM~ I 
12 SS-1060210-TP SCREW 3/32-56 L=2. 2 t7W 3/32·56 L=2.2 (2) 
13 B2426·210-00A NEEDLE HOLE GUIDE D=l.6 ~97711'" (I) 
14 D2425-21C-HOO THROAT PLATE ~91~ (I) 
15 B241 7·280-000 THREAD CUTTER LEVER SHAFT 1H9 v~· _,.? (I) 
16 B2416·280-000 THREAD CUTTING LEVER RING 10~9 W ·9Y?' (!) 
17 B2415-280-0AO THREAD CUTTER LEVER ASM. , S!!AL 1o~9 "~·- ('3~) ?~ (I) 
18 B2414·280-0AO THREAD CUTTER LEVER AS!!. , LARG 1H9 w- W1J ?~ (I) 
19 SS-6110430-TP SCREW 11/64·40 L= 4.0 t7*'' 11/64-40 L=4 (I) 
20 SS-7110740-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 v~t7*Y 11/64-40 L=7 (I) 
21 WP-0450846-SP WASHER t7~· ~- * (!) 
22 B2418-280·000 MOVING KNIFE LINK o' ~>:< 9Y? (I) 
23 B2424-210·000 COUNTER KNIFE :t;-1>:< (I) 
24 SS-7090410-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 3. 5 v~t7*'' 9/64-40 L=3.5 (2) 
25 B2423-280·00C MOVING KNIFE WASHER C ···>:< ~-~·* c (I) 
26 #01 B2423-280·00A MOVING KNIFE WASHER A •· ->:< ~·tn A (I) 
27 #01 B2423-280·00B MOVING KNIFE WASHER B o' ->:< t· t· * B (I) 
28 B2421-205·0AO MOVING KNIFE ASM. v ~:I:J,}1:t' ~ (I) 
29 SD-0600101-TP HINGE SCREW :!:. y*'. (I) 
30 SS-1110640-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 5.5 t7W 11/64-40 L=5. 5 4 
31 D2561-21C·HOA HOOK COVER tvt~·- I 
32 D2562-21C·HOO SUPPORT PLATE ~·~~--~~-,~ I 
33 SS-6080360-SP SCREW 1::7*~· I 
34 135-08809 HOOK COVER PRESSER SPRING A ~vt~·- tt~~·* A I 
35 135-08908 HOOK COVER PRESSER SPRING B tvt~·- :tt~~· * B 
36 SS-6111140-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=l1 t7W 11/64-40 L=ll 
37 135-08700 HOOK COVER PRESSER SPRING PIN ~vt~·- tt~~· H' Y 
38 D2519-21C-HOO LOWER PLATE 'M~ 
39 D2520·2IC-HOO CLOTH SET PLATE 'M~~/bH~ 

NOTE ( i'l:~c) #01 .... SELECTIVE PART J~HR~£ 

- 14-
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

10. EXCLUSIVE PART FORAMS-210CSL-5080(2) 

AMS-210CSL-5080 1\'Jil:lfl.l/,(2) 

D2563-21C-I!A.O M.ARKING LIGHT ASM. 
D2564-21C-I!A.O M.ARKING LIGHT ASM. 
D2563-21C-HOO M.ARKING LIGHT SUPPORT PLATE 
WP-0612056-SD WASHER 6.1XI8.5X2 
SM-9061403-SC SCREW M6 L• 14 
MAZ-02508000 CORD HOLDER 
SM-4040501-SN SCREW M4X0.7 L•5 
D8301-21C-I!A.O AUXILIARY TABLE ASM. 
D8301-21C-HOO AUXILIARY TABLE 
MAV-032480AO BASE ASM. 

- 15-

;-'fY~·:;{). Y'J~< I 
;-'fY?" 7{). ~'< (!) 
;-'fY~"7{). ).91~{~ (!) 
t7t"!J"* 6.1XI8.5X2 (4) 
OJ:il?*" ~). M6 L•14 (4) 
J-VH:t W1l (!) 
r'. J*5'" M4XO. 7 L•5 (!) 
*5'" 37-7" ~ ?< I 
*'. 37-T ~ (!) 
).Yj~j." ~· {?'< (2) 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



N TT M F. R I C'. A T. T N D EX (l F p A R '!' <:: ~<\1 

PART NO PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF 
!l.lf; <I NO .ft.$ <I NO £.$ <I NO !1.111 <I NO 

8T-060040!-E8 4 13 84303-212-000 10 4 EA-9500801-00 10 34 SS-7110710-SP 10 40 
81107-210-0AD 5 1 54304-212-0AO 10 1 EA-9502805-00 4 18 SS-7110740-TP 14 20 
81107-210-0AD 11 1 84304-212-000 10 3 SS-7110840-SP 2 26 
81107-210-008 5 2 54305-210-000 10 6 GPK-470010AB 6 13 SS -7110840- SP 5 8 
81107-210-008 11 2 84305-212-0AO 10 5 GPK-480010AA 6 14 SS-7110840-SP 10 42 
81121-210-008 5 3 54306-210-000 10 8 G5430-116-000 4 9 SS-7110840-SP 10 44 
81121-210-008 11 3 84307-212-000 10 21 SS-7110840-SP 10 53 
81131·210-000 5 4 84308-210-000-A 10 25 HK-0039400-00 10 33 SS-7110840-SP 11 8 
81131-210-000 11 4 . 84309-210-000 10 22 HK-0346200-20 4 10 SS-7110910-TP 8 29 
81132-210-000 5 5 54310-210-000 10 23 SS-7111410-SP 10 41 
81132-210-000 11 5 54311-210-0AO 10 24 MAV-032480AO 15 10 SS-7120910-SP 8 30 
81140-210-000 5 10 54311-210-000-A 10 26 MAZ-02508000 15 6 SS-7120910-TP 14 9 
81140-210-000 11 10 84312-210-000 10 27 MC-3720009-00 12 2 SS-7151210-SP 10 43 
81203-372-000 8 16 84313-210-000 10 28 MOP-17081400 12 1 SS-8110422-TP 8 31 
81502-212-00A 2 30 84314-210-AOO 12 6 M8592-515-0A0-A 4 14 SS-8120410-SP 2 19 
81816-280-000 2 23 54314-210-000 10 35 SS-8151230-SP 2 18 
81816-280-000 2 44 54316-210-008 5 14 NM-6030001-SC 5 12 SS-9090823-TP 10 14 
81816-280-000 8 18 54316-210-008 11 14 NM-6030001-SC 11 12 SS-9121340-CP 2 31 
82414-280-0AO 14 18 84317-210-0XO 12 4 NM-6080721-SE 4 20 
82415-280-0AO 14 17 84320-212-000 10 13 NS-6110350-SP 10 45 TA-0550604-RO 5 9 
82416-280-000 14 16 54321-212-000 8 32 NS-6110350-SP 14 10 TA-0550604-RO 11 9 
82417-280-000 14 15 54322-212-000 8 33 NS-6150430-SP 10 31 TA -170 1002-RO 5 15 
8241. 8·280-000 14 22 54323-210-000 10 36 NS-6620310-SP 10 18 
82421-205-0AO 14 28 84328-210-000 12 7 WP-0250516-SO 10 46 
82423-280-00A 14 26 84703-206-000 2 14 PA-1602503-AO 2 10 WP-032050 1-SC 5 13 
82423-280-008 14 27 84715-210-0AO 4 3 PA-1602504-AO 2 11 WP-032050 1-SC 11 13 
82423-280-00C 14 25 84715-210-080 4 2 PC-0105070-00 4 12 WP-0371026-SO 10 55 
82424-210-000 14 23 85055-210-00J 10 47 PF-0552040-80 4 4 WP-0450846-SP 14 21 
82426·210-00A 14 13 85070-210-000 12 5 PJ-0305200-01 4 7 WP-0480856-SP 2 27 
82548-280-000 2 16 88201-210-AOA 6 2 p J -0460525-03 2 15 WP-0480856-SP 10 54 
82549-280-000 2 17 88201-210-8AO 6 1 PJ-3040651-01 4 15 WP-0612056-SO 15 4 
82550-210-0AA 2 1 88206-210-000 6 3 PJ-3050652-02 4 5 WP-0871602-SE 4 21 
82550-210-0AC 8 1 88207-210-000 6 4 PJ-3090052-03 4 8 WS-0451040-KP 10 30 
82550-210-00A 2 2 88210-012-000 6 5 PJ-3091200-01 4 22 
82550-212-000 8 2 88211-206-000 4 1 PS-0400182-KO 5 6 111-55108 6 6 
82554-212-000 2 28 88212-206-000 6 10 PS-0400182-KO 11 6 111-55207 6 7 
82555-212-000 2 29 88213-210-000 6 11 PV-0351130-AO 4 11 135-08700 14 37 
82557-212-0AA 2 34 PX-9500090-00 4 6 135-08809 14 34 
82557-212-0AB 2 38 02425-ZlC-HAO 14 11 135-08908 14 35 
82557-212-00A 2 35 02425-21C-HOO 14 14 RE-0400000-KO 2 12 
82557-212-008 2 39 02519-21C-HOO 14 38 RE-0400000-KO 10 19 
82557-280-00A 8 19 02519·21X-XOO 10 48 RE-0600000-KO 8 24 
82557·280-008 8 20 02519-21X-XOO 10 49 RE-0700000-KO 2 13 
82557-280-00C 8 21 02520-21C-HOO 14 39 RE-0700000-KO 8 25 
82557-280-000 8 22 02551-21C-HAO 14 1 
82557-280-00E 8 23 02551-21C-HOO 14 2 S8-3040002-00 12 8 
82558-210-000 2 36 02551-21X-XOO 10 50 S8-7100002-00 2 21 
82558-210-000 2 40 02552-21C-HAO 14 4 S8-7100002-00 8 26 
82559-210-000 2 37 02552·21C-HOO 14 5 S0-0600101-TP 14 29 
82559-210-000 2 41 02552-21X-XOO 10 51 SK-3311600-SC 6 9 
82561-206-000 2 8 02553-21C-HOO 14 3 SK-3452000-SC 6 12 
82562-206-000 2 5 02553-ZlC-HOO 14 6 SL-4042081-SC 4 16 
82563-206-000 2 6 02554-21X-XOO 10 52 SL-4051091-SC 4 17 
82563-210-000 8 13 02561-21C-HOA 14 31 SL-9082093-SE 4 19 
82564-206-000 2 3 02562-21C-HOO 14 32 SM-1030801-SA 5 7 
82565-206-000 2 4 02563-21C-HAO 15 1 SM-1030801-SA 11 7 
82566-206-000 2 7 02563-ZlC-HOO 15 3 SM-1031401-SN 5 11 
82567-210-000 12 3 02564-21C-HAO 15 2 SM-1031401-SN 11 11 
82570-212-000 8 6 02565-L8W-800 10 9 SM-404050 1-SN 15 7 
82571-212-000 8 5 02566-L8W-800 10 10 SM-6041210-SC 10 29 
82572-212-000 8 12 02568-L8W-800 10 16 SM-9061403-SC 15 5 
82573-210-000 8 10 02569-L8W-800 10 17 SS-1060210-TP 14 12 
82574-212-000 8 4 02570-L8W-800 10 11 SS-1090750-SP 10 38 
82575-212-000 8 3 02589-L8W-800 10 12 SS-1110640-TP 14 30 
82576-212-000 8 8 02590-212-8AK 2 22 SS-6080360-SP 14 33 
82577-212-000 8 7 02590-212-8AK 14 7 SS-6080410-SP 8 27 
82578-210-000 8 14 02590-212-80K 2 24 SS-6080810-SP 10 20 
82580-212-000 8 9 02591-212-8AK 2 43 SS-6090650-SP 10 15 
82580-220-000 2 9 02591-212-BAK 14 8 SS-6110430-TP 14 19 
82581-210-000 8 15 0259!-212-80K 2 45 SS-6110610-TP 8 28 
82582-212-000 8 11 03164-555-800 10 37 SS-6111140-SP 14 36 
82586-210-000 8 17 06042-555-BOO 10 32 SS-6120940-SP 2 20 
82592-210-000 2 42 08204·555-DOO 6 8 SS-7060610-SP 10 39 
83508-220-000 2 32 08301-21C-HAO 15 8 SS-7090410-SP 14 24 
54301-212-000 10 2 08301-21C-HOO 15 9 SS-7110340-SP 2 25 
84302-212-000 10 7 SS-7110710-SP 2 33 

- 16-

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



aiUKI 
JUKI CORPORATION 

JUKI l*i\l!!ttt 

:13JIL Ill<!(), ~ill!J!I;J: 
To order or for further 
information, 
please contact : 

:. <:(J)J'\-';11) A l--litlUIIZt:!l!iliD1::ill)7t!if.t( ~5!~ Qllllti®'J itT .. 
• The description covered in this parts list is subject to change fOt improvement of the commodity without notice. 

ll<:.O)J'\-'.!II);;t!--1:, 1994~11,q lfM!(J)illi&lttfJ~- • E!JiiJ[...t.:t;O)z:'l" o 

• This parts llst is edited and printed In accordanCe with the product specifications as of November 1994. 

1 994.11. Printed in Japan (S) 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



' 

JUI<I AMERICA) INC. 
JA-003-JB C360o Device) AMS-210 CHL,CSL ~ . 

r··--·--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------L ______ -:: _____________ _ 

8 

-~-
-.......... 

38 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~ Part Number 

1 JA-003-3B 

2 G1039900SOP 

3 Gl496900NOO 

4 G1475900POO 

5 G3030900201 

6 SM6041002TP 

7 G8R20900271 

8 G3030900202 

9 G1039900SOR 

10 SM8040402TP 

11 G3030900203 

12 G3030900204 

13 NM6040003SC 

14 SS6090650SP 

15 G3030900205 

16 G3030900206 

17 B4303-212-000 

18 B4304-212-000 

19 SS9090823TP 

20 RE040000"0KO 

21 B5130-210-000 

22 G3030900207 

23 B4314-210-000 

24 G3030900208 

25 WP0250516SD 

26 SS7060610SP 

27 SS7060310SP 

PARTS LIST JA0033B1.LST 

(360-210) 

Description 

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY 

8-32 X 1" S.H.C.S. 

8-32 HEX NUT 

MALE ELBOW (SMC KQL03-32) 

STOP BAR 

M4 X 0.7 X 10 S.H.C.S. 

ROTARY ACTUATOR 
(SMC NCRB1BW20-270S) 

MOUNTING BRACKET 

8-32 X 1 1/4 S.H.C.S. 

M4 X 0.7 X 4 SET SCREW 

DOG BONE COUPLING 

UNIVERSAL SWING SE.~T 

M4 X 0.7 HEX NUT 

SCREW 9/64-40 X 6 

COVER PLATE 

OIL WICK (McM.-Carr 8767K23) 

TURN AROUND CRANK BEARING 

INTERMEDIATE PRESSER 

SCREW 9/64-40 X 8 

"E" RING 

TURN AROUND CRANK SE.'<FT 

TURN AROUND CRANK SRAFT (SHORT) 

INTERMEDIATE PRESSER BASE 

INTER. PRESSER BASE (SHORT) 

WASHER 2.5 X 6 X 0.5 

SCREW 3/32-56 X 5.5 

SCREW 3/32-56 X 3 

1 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

l 

l From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



Part Number 

28 SS-1090750-SP 

29 SS-7110840-SP 

30 WP-0480856-SP 

31 G3030900209 

32 G3030900210 

33 SS-5090610-SP 

34 WP-0371026-SD 

35 D2554-21X-XOO 

36 D2551-21X-XOO 

37 D2552-21X-XOO 

38 G8S00900006 

39 G8A53900011 

40 G8B14900001 

41 G8Yl4900005 

42 G8Bl4900002 

43 G8A53900012 

G8T53900001 

45 G8T53900002 

46 G8T53900003 

PARTS LIST JA0033B2.LST 

(360-210) 

Description 

SCREW 9/64-40 X 7 

SCREW 11/64-40 X 7.8 

WASHER 4.8 X 8.4 X 0.8 

LABEL GUIDE MOUNTING BAR 

WORK CLAMP FOOT 
D2590-212-BA.~ (MOD.) 

SCREW 9/64-40 X 6 

WASHER 3.7 X 7 X 1 

COMPENSATING FOOT 

WALKING FOOT (A) 

WALKING FOOT (B) 

SOLENOID VALVE 
(SMC NVZ2120-5MZ-M5-F) 

MALE CONNECTOR (SMC KQS03-32) 

1/4" :N?T CLOSE NIPPLE 

1/4" NPT BRASS TEE 

1/4"-1/8" NPT REDUCING BUSHING 

MALE CONNECTOR (SMC KQH03-34S) 

5/32" O.D. TUBING (BLACK) 

5!32" O.D. TUBING (GRAY) 

5/32" O.D. TUBING (RED) 

Qtr.,_ 

2 

5 

9 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 ' 

4' 

4' 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




